NRA National Open Sectional - International Position Smallbore Rifle Preliminary Resuits 5/21/12

2012 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 185
P H UN 1162 Butterman Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National
National Champlon AwADSIEi‘?KON’ RYAN Championship Medallion and 50 award points

Second Place MART'N, MACKENZ'E ss 1161 Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion

and 40 award points
FAIRHAVEN, MA

i Bronze-Tone National Championship Medallion
Third Place LIUZZA’ MICHAEL 1139 and 30 award points
NEW ORLEANS, LA

Special Award Winners

Senior Champion OTERO, DOMINGO va 1090 NRA Special Award and 20 award points
JERSEY CITY, NJ
Woman Champion HJELM EVOLL, ANNA va 1145 Norwegian Trophy Plaque and 20 award points

FAIRBANKS, AK

MASTER - Award Winners

1 FRANZ, SCOTT - FAIRBANKS, AK MA 1151 10 award points
2 ERIKSSON, MATS - FAIRBANKS, AK UN 1149 8 award points
3 LOWE, DANNY - TUMWATER, WA MA 1147 6 award points
4 PESTILLI, VINCENT - LEBANON, PA MA 1146 3 award points
5 HJELMEVOLL, ANNA - FAIRBANKS, AK MA 1145 3 award points
6 O'CONNOCR, J - JACKSON, MI MA 1145 3 award points
7 AGNEW, ALAN - GRAHAM, WA MA 1145 3 award points
8 LEWIS, LAYNE - FAIRBANKS, AK MA 1142 3 award points
9 BURES, COLE - ODELL, NE MA 1140 3 award points
10 BUTLER, SOREN - CASSELTON, ND mMA 1138 3 award points
1 REDZIA, JUCITA - FAIRBANKS, AK un 1134 3 award points
12 ROBINSON, WESLEY - MARS, PA MA 1124 3 award points

EXPERT - Award Winners

1 JYLKKA, BRIAN - HUDSON, NH Ex 1138 10 award points
2 MARTIN, JOSEPH - EMERADO, ND Ex 1118 8 award points
3 HANNAN, DONALD - DELTA JUNCTION, AK Ex 1116 6 award points

SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners

1 HALL, DANIEL - GREEN BAY, WI ss 1153 10 award points
2 FAUGHT, DACOTAH - AMENIA, ND ss 1103 8 award points
3 LOUDIN, RANDI - POST FALLS, ID ss 1100 6 award points
4 MACLAGAN, SARAH - REHOBOTH, MA ss 1091 3 award points
5 SABAH, JOSEPH NORMAN - NEW FRANKEN, WI ss 1090 3 award points
6 CONNELL, ZACHARY - WHITMAN, MA ss 1089 3 award points

MARKSMAN - Award Winners

1 PEREZ, SASHA - NEWBERG, OR MK 1137 10 award points
2 SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, MI MK 1124 8 award points
3 NARDONE, ALEXIS - WINCHESTER, MA MK 1115 6 award points
4 BARNES, JAIMIE - FAIRBANKS, AK Mk 1105 3 award points
5 CUOZZO, ANTHONY - ORANGE, CT MK 1097 3 award points
6 COOK, ETHAN - SAINT CLAIR, MI MK 1096 3 award points
7 JONAS, DANNY - ALLENTOWN, NJ MK 1085 3 award points
8 AZZINARO, BILLY - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ MK 1084 3 award points

Tie = Unbreakable Tie Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Open Sectional - International Position Smallbore Rifle

MARKSMAN - Award Winners

9 WHITAKER, BRENDAN - BRIDGEWATER, MA MK 1084 3 award points
10 CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT - CASSELTON, ND MK 1078 3 award points
1 GEISECKE, MICHAEL - NEW CARLISLE, OH MK 1076 3 award points
12 SCHADLER, GERALD - VANCOUVER, WA MK 1068 3 award points
13 GRAF, JOSEPH - N SCITUATE, Rl MK 1068 3 award points
14 BODEN, BRYCE - DE PERE, WI MK 1063 3 award points
15 FALCONE, PAUL - S.KINGSTOWN, RI MK 1063 3 award points
Competitor Rankings by Class 185 - Total Entries
MASTER 60 - Entries MASTER 60 - Entries
1.UN 1162 ANDERSON, RYAN - WASILLA, AK 54.MA 797 HANNAN, ANGELA - DELTA JCT, AK
2 MA 1159 LIUZZA, MICHAEL - NEW ORLEANS, LA 55.MA 767 OKORN, MICHAEL - WEST BLOOMFIELD, M
3 MA 1151 FRANZ, SCOTT - FAIRBANKS, AK 56.MA 763 LEE, SAMUEL - DEXTER, Ml
4 UN 1149 ERIKSSON, MATS - FAIRBANKS, AK 57.MA 758 BAILEY, MATTHEW - BRUSH PRAIRIE, WA
5.MA 1147 LOWE, DANNY - TUMWATER, WA 58.MA 745 WICKWIRE, JACK - CORVALLIS, OR
6.MA 1146 PESTILLI, VINCENT - LEBANON, PA 50. MA 687 BROWN, PENDLETON - LEBANON, OR
7.MA 1145 HJELMEVOLL, ANNA - FAIRBANKS, AK 60. MA 586 LECKIE, JACOB - WASHOUGAL, WA
. MA ! -
8 1145 O'CONNOR, J - JACKSON, Mi EXPERT 16 - Entries
9.MA 1145 AGNEW, ALAN - GRAHAM, WA
10.MA 1142 LEWIS, LAYNE - FAIRBANKS, AK 1. Ex 1138 JYLKKA, BRIAN - HUDSON, NH
VA 1140 BURES. COLE - ODELL NE 2 EX 1118 MARTIN, JOSEPH - EMERADO, ND
2 VA 1138 BUTLER SOREN - GASSELTON. ND 3. EX 1116 HANNAN, DONALD - DELTA JUNGTION, AK
13.UN 1134 REDZIA, JUCITA - FAIRBANKS, AK 4 B 112 UPHAM, SPENCER - MEAD, WA
14.MA 1124 ROBINSON, WESLEY - MARS, PA 5 EX 1105 HOLCROFT, DON - YALE, Mi
15.MA 1114 LORENTZ, ALEXANDREA - ANCHORAGE, AK 6.Ex 1102 COCK, AUSTIN - SILVERTON, OR
16.MA 1113 BURZYNSKI, JOSEPHINE - STRATFORD, CT 7-EX 1084 REYNOLDS, CRYSTAL - DE PERE, Wi
MA 1113 DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY - WETHERSFIELD, CT 8 Ex 1083 NEUSER, TOM - MADISON, W1
18.MA 1109 AEBERHARD, MICHAEL - MONTICELLO, Wi 9. B 1073 KNIGHT, JASON - GREEN BAY, W
1o MA 1108 YOUNES. RYAN - MAHWAH. NJ 10.EX 1072 PARRELL, WAYNE - BLACK EARTH, WI
20.MA 1105 GATHMAN, TREVOR - BELLEVILLE, WV 1. Ex 1070 GRABOW, TANNER - SPOKANE, WA
21.UN 1101 STANFIELD, LORELIE - FAIRBANKS, AK 12.EX 1067 SULLIVAN, ANNE - GROSSE POINTE, MI
o MA 1097 CHEW STEVEN - BOYERTOWN PA 13.EX 1061 GODBOUT, BRANDON - CASSELTON, ND
23 UN 1095 WILLIAMS, ROBERT - FAIRBANKS, AK 14.EX 1053 OCONNELL, TODD - GREEN BAY, Wi
24.MA 1090 OTERO, DOMINGO - JERSEY CITY, NJ 15, EX 1042 MILLER, RUGER - MINERVA, OH
25.MA 1087 COCK, EMILY - SILVERTON, OR 16.EX 965 SYME, KAYLA - MINERVA, OH
26. MA 1084 ISNER, CODY - MARIETTA, OH SHARPSHOOTER 31 - Entries
ar. EJ"C 1822 EZE"’\‘VQSRT};ESRSYOKE F;\Igé’:’t:;”\i\’fR 1.88 1161 MARTIN, MACKENZIE - FAIRHAVEN, MA
e UN 1061 ANDREV\;S RYAN- NORTH PO,LE AK 2.5 1153 HALL, DANIEL - GREEN BAY, Wi
2. 1o ENNER. EANST - TOLLAND. OT 3.ss 1103 FAUGHT, DACOTAH - AMENIA, ND
8. N 1008 GREEN ;{EBECCA' SOVENTRY. R 488 1100 LOUDIN, RANDI - POST FALLS, ID
31'MA (s R ALEYA - DIGHTON. A 585 1091 MACLAGAN, SARAH - REHOBOTH, MA
1041 CALO. SELENA ; SHELBY TOWNSHIP. M 6.5 1090 SABAH, JOSEPH NORMAN - NEW FRANKEN, WI
" MA 1036 HENDERSON JA_MES OLD SAYBROOK, CT 7.8 1089 CONNELL, ZAGHARY - WHITMAN, MA
34. 1015 CAPMAN.ERK - NEW MARKET D 8.5S 1086 SYBOUTS, COLTON - VANCOUVER, WA
%. 1007 o ooI0, JOMN - STRATEORD. OT 9.55 1082 NAYLON, MICHAEL - LAKEWOOD, OH
%6. 990 PHLLRS MOR(;AN SALISBURY. D 10.8S 1081 KETELBOETER, TIMOTHY - FITCHBURG, WI
87. oo UGHES, TYLER - MARGHALL M1 ss 1081 JONAS, GORDON - ALLENTOWN, NJ
% A WoN ATTHEW - WAKEFIELD. MA 12.8 1080 MCMAHON, CIERRA - PUYALLUP, WA
8. U 9ss GILAAN. CONNOR ) EARBANKS. AK 13.88 1076 SCHADLER, CORDELIA - VANCOUVER, WA
40. e SUAN YT~ ANN AF;BOR VA 14,88 1073 SLOAN, ERIC - OAKDALE, CT
41'MA oo VANCE. AARON. - SARANAG. M ss 1073 CONANT, VERNE - BILLERICA, MA
42 un oa AUSTIN ZACHAR\'{ OWELL OH ss 1073 CIALEK, JOHN STANLEY - LITCHFIELD, NH
4. oo NN, MIGHAEL I_EAST e o 17.8S 1064 UELTSCHI, KYLE - BATTLE GROUND, WA
44 oS HONG. DERLK e BRI 18.SS 1063 HILLMAN, MALIYA - SPOKANE, WA
4. oo DSON ZACHARY - POWELL O 19.88 1057 ROCKETTO, HAROLD - WESTERLY, R
46. A U vING 1 PONTI-AC o 20.8S 1054 LANGER, MELISSA - MISMARCK, ND
47 " oee SCLNERING. JOHN - EARBANKS. AK ss 1054 CHRISTENSON, DAVID - RACINE, WI
48. ol VANGE. JAMES S;\RANAC o 2285 1052 RICHARDSON, HANNAH - DAVISON, MI
o MA 855 FUNK NATHAN _ FORTWA\’(NE IN s 102 FRENZO, NICK - READING, MA
%0 oo 0SS, STUART : CORTLAND. OR 2485 1039 COTTRELL, CHRIS - VANCOUVER, WA
51 ’ - ’ 25,55 1031 PARSONS, AMBER - EATONVILLE, WA
52.MA 853 OHARA, MATTHEW - SUMMIT, NJ

26.8S 1019 WRIGHT, DAVID - SPOKANE, WA
53. MA 825 AMECHE, DAVID - ANN ARBOR, MI
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NRA National Open Sectional - International Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Class

31 - Entries

THURMOND, PAUL - HUNTLEY, MT
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA - EAST CANTON, OH
MCLEOD, RAND - ERIE, ND

WOOD, ETHAN - COLBERT, WA

AGNEW, DALE - GRAHAM, WA

78 - Entries

PEREZ, SASHA - NEWBERG, OR

SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, MI
NARDONE, ALEXIS - WINCHESTER, MA
BARNES, JAIMIE - FAIRBANKS, AK
CUOZZO, ANTHONY - ORANGE, CT

COOK, ETHAN - SAINT CLAIR, MI

JONAS, DANNY - ALLENTOWN, NJ
AZZINARO, BILLY - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
WHITAKER, BRENDAN - BRIDGEWATER, MA
CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT - CASSELTON, ND
GEISECKE, MICHAEL - NEW CARLISLE, OH
SCHADLER, GERALD - VANCOUVER, WA
GRAF, JOSEPH - N SCITUATE, RI

BODEN, BRYCE - DE PERE, WI

FALCONE, PAUL - S.KINGSTOWN, RI
STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH
STAUROVSKY, NICHOLAS - MILFORD, CT
KLEIN, KOHL - BISMARCK, ND

MARTIN, REBECCA - EMERADO, ND
SYBOUTS, NATHAN - VANCOUVER, WA
NEFF, WILLIAM - PARSIPPANY, NJ
FAIRBANKS, LANA - BISMARCK, ND

HALL, KALEB - OCONTO, WI

DEHAAN, DAVID - GRAHAM, WA
DASSLER, JARRED - SALEM, NH
KUIVENHOVEN, ANDREW - KALAMAZOO, MI
DUECK, TAYLOR - SALEM, OR

EWALD, MATTHEW - BATH, MI

CURCIO, BRIGITTE - STRATFORD, CT
GOLDBERG, KIMBERLY - GERMANTOWN, MD
KARTECHNER, NICK - WAUPUN, WI
BOWEN, CHAD - VANCOUVER, WA
KARASHIN, MATTHEW - PITTSBURGH, PA
DUNCANSON, CAYLIE - DE PERE, WI
FRASIER, SPENCER - AMBOY, WA

VAN DYCK, ALEX - DE PERE, WI
GOLDBERG, TYLER - LAYTONSVILLE, MD
DUNPHY, WILLIAM - KEARNY, NJ

CIECKO, MICHAEL - KANSASVILLE, WI
REYNOLDS, SHYANNE - DE PERE, WI
BUTLER, MARI - CASSELTON, ND
MARCINIAK, WILLIAM - SEWAREN, NJ
ALTERMATT, BRANDON - KEIZER, OR
MILLER, REID - MINERVA, OH

BUCKLEY, TAYLOR - GREEN BAY, WI
MEYER, WESLEY - MEDFORD, WI
WIECZOREK, DAVID - PORT WASHINGTON, WI
HIGGINS, TRISTEN - LA CENTER, WA
FAIRBANKS, WALT - BISMARCK, ND
HARRINGTON, WESLEY - LAKEPORT, Ml
BEAN, ELIJAH - EATON RAPIDS, Ml
BOESHANS, TAYLOR - MANDAN, ND
FIRESTONE, GARRET - MEAD, WA
COOPER, MICHAEL - COLBERT, WA
WAMBSGANSS, ZACHARY - HUDSON, NH
MURPHY, KEVIN - OLD LYME, CT
LANXTON, RYAN - FLUSHING, MI
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185 - Total Entries

78 - Entries

STUART, ROBERT - GRANITE SPRINGS, NY
TAYLOR, DUSTY - LEBANON, OR
CORNELIUS, PRESLEY - GREEN BAY, WI
DUTTON, ELIZABETH - DERRY, VT
PAGE, HARRY - EASTLYME, CT
PARRELL, DENNIS - BLACK EARTH, WI
TIBKE, JOHN - MANDAN, ND

SCHAUB, ERWIN - MIDDLE VILLAGE, NY
LINNEMAN, TYLER - EMERADO, ND
SPECK, JON - KENOSHA, WI
SCHADLER, CASPER - VANCOUVER, WA
MOSBRUCKER, WYETT - BISMARCK, ND
GRAHAM, LILLY - HARRINGTON PARK, NJ
BODEN, LAUREN - DE PERE, WI
BOWMAN, CHAD - SALEM, OH

WITTE, KEITH - PEARL RIVER, NY
MCALLISTER, CADE - SPOKANE, WA
LANGERUD, JACOB - BISMARCK, ND
REINER, CHRIS - HAWTHORNE, NJ
SHEPARD, KAELA - NORTHVALE, NJ
MASON, TIMOTHY - NIANTIC, CT
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NRA National Open Sectional - International Position Smallbore Rifle

National Ranking - All Competitors

ANDERSON, RYAN - WASILLA, AK

MARTIN, MACKENZIE - FAIRHAVEN, MA
LIUZZA, MICHAEL - NEW ORLEANS, LA
HALL, DANIEL - GREEN BAY, WI

FRANZ, SCOTT - FAIRBANKS, AK
ERIKSSON, MATS - FAIRBANKS, AK

LOWE, DANNY - TUMWATER, WA
PESTILLI, VINCENT - LEBANON, PA
HJELMEVOLL, ANNA - FAIRBANKS, AK
O'CONNOR, J - JACKSON, MI

AGNEW, ALAN - GRAHAM, WA

LEWIS, LAYNE - FAIRBANKS, AK

BURES, COLE - ODELL, NE

JYLKKA, BRIAN - HUDSON, NH

BUTLER, SOREN - CASSELTON, ND
PEREZ, SASHA - NEWBERG, OR

REDZIA, JUCITA - FAIRBANKS, AK

SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, MI
ROBINSON, WESLEY - MARS, PA

MARTIN, JOSEPH - EMERADO, ND
HANNAN, DONALD - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
NARDONE, ALEXIS - WINCHESTER, MA
LORENTZ, ALEXANDREA - ANCHORAGE, AK
DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY - WETHERSFIELD, CT
BURZYNSKI, JOSEPHINE - STRATFORD, CT
UPHAM, SPENCER - MEAD, WA
AEBERHARD, MICHAEL - MONTICELLO, WI
YOUNES, RYAN - MAHWAH, NJ
HOLCROFT, DON - YALE, MI

GATHMAN, TREVOR - BELLEVILLE, WV
BARNES, JAIMIE - FAIRBANKS, AK
FAUGHT, DACOTAH - AMENIA, ND

COCK, AUSTIN - SILVERTON, OR
STANFIELD, LORELIE - FAIRBANKS, AK
LOUDIN, RANDI - POST FALLS, ID

CHEW, STEVEN - BOYERTOWN, PA
CUOZZO, ANTHONY - ORANGE, CT

COOK, ETHAN - SAINT CLAIR, MI
WILLIAMS, ROBERT - FAIRBANKS, AK
MACLAGAN, SARAH - REHOBOTH, MA
OTERO, DOMINGO - JERSEY CITY, NJ
SABAH, JOSEPH NORMAN - NEW FRANKEN, WI
CONNELL, ZACHARY - WHITMAN, MA
COCK, EMILY - SILVERTON, OR

SYBOUTS, COLTON - VANCOUVER, WA
JONAS, DANNY - ALLENTOWN, NJ
AZZINARO, BILLY - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
REYNOLDS, CRYSTAL - DE PERE, WI
ISNER, CODY - MARIETTA, OH

WHITAKER, BRENDAN - BRIDGEWATER, MA
NEUSER, TOM - MADISON, WI

NAYLON, MICHAEL - LAKEWOOD, OH
KETELBOETER, TIMOTHY - FITCHBURG, WI
JONAS, GORDON - ALLENTOWN, NJ
MCMAHON, CIERRA - PUYALLUP, WA
CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT - CASSELTON, ND
SCHADLER, CORDELIA - VANCOUVER, WA
GEISECKE, MICHAEL - NEW CARLISLE, OH
SLOAN, ERIC - OAKDALE, CT

KNIGHT, JASON - GREEN BAY, WI
CONANT, VERNE - BILLERICA, MA
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185 - Total Entries
CIALEK, JOHN STANLEY - LITCHFIELD, NH
PARRELL, WAYNE - BLACK EARTH, WI
STEWART, BROOKE - TUALATIN, OR
GRABOW, TANNER - SPOKANE, WA
SCHADLER, GERALD - VANCOUVER, WA
BARNES, KASEY - FAIRBANKS, AK
GRAF, JOSEPH - N SCITUATE, RI
SULLIVAN, ANNE - GROSSE POINTE, MI
UELTSCHI, KYLE - BATTLE GROUND, WA
BODEN, BRYCE - DE PERE, WI
HILLMAN, MALIYA - SPOKANE, WA
FALCONE, PAUL - S.KINGSTOWN, RI
GODBOUT, BRANDON - CASSELTON, ND
ANDREWS, RYAN - NORTH POLE, AK
STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH
STAUROVSKY, NICHOLAS - MILFORD, CT
ROCKETTO, HAROLD - WESTERLY, RI
RENNER, ERNST - TOLLAND, CT
LANGER, MELISSA - MISMARCK, ND
CHRISTENSON, DAVID - RACINE, WI
OCONNELL, TODD - GREEN BAY, WI
RICHARDSON, HANNAH - DAVISON, MI
FRENZO, NICK - READING, MA
KLEIN, KOHL - BISMARCK, ND
GREEN, REBECCA - COVENTRY, RI
AGUIAR, ALEXA - DIGHTON, MA
MARTIN, REBECCA - EMERADO, ND
SYBOUTS, NATHAN - VANCOUVER, WA
NEFF, WILLIAM - PARSIPPANY, NJ
MILLER, RUGER - MINERVA, OH
FAIRBANKS, LANA - BISMARCK, ND
SALO, SELENA - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
HALL, KALEB - OCONTO, WI
COTTRELL, CHRIS - VANCOUVER, WA
DEHAAN, DAVID - GRAHAM, WA
HENDERSON, JAMES - OLD SAYBROOK, CT
DASSLER, JARRED - SALEM, NH
PARSONS, AMBER - EATONVILLE, WA
KUIVENHOVEN, ANDREW - KALAMAZOO, MI
DUECK, TAYLOR - SALEM, OR
EWALD, MATTHEW - BATH, Ml
CURCIO, BRIGITTE - STRATFORD, CT
GOLDBERG, KIMBERLY - GERMANTOWN, MD
KARTECHNER, NICK - WAUPUN, WI
BOWEN, CHAD - VANCOUVER, WA
WRIGHT, DAVID - SPOKANE, WA
THURMOND, PAUL - HUNTLEY, MT
KARASHIN, MATTHEW - PITTSBURGH, PA
DUNCANSON, CAYLIE - DE PERE, WI
FRASIER, SPENCER - AMBOY, WA
VAN DYCK, ALEX - DE PERE, WI
GOLDBERG, TYLER - LAYTONSVILLE, MD
DUNPHY, WILLIAM - KEARNY, NJ
CHAPMAN, ERIK - NEW MARKET, MD
CIECKO, MICHAEL - KANSASVILLE, WI
RICCIO, JOHN - STRATFORD, CT
REYNOLDS, SHYANNE - DE PERE, WI
BUTLER, MARI - CASSELTON, ND
PHILLIPS, MORGAN - SALISBURY, MD
MARCINIAK, WILLIAM - SEWAREN, NJ
ALTERMATT, BRANDON - KEIZER, OR
MILLER, REID - MINERVA, OH



NRA National Open Sectional - International Position Smallbore Rifle

National Ranking - All Competitors 185 - Total Entries
MA 985 HUGHES, TYLER - MARSHALL, MI 185. MK 564 MASON, TIMOTHY - NIANTIC, CT
125. SS 983 HOLDEN, CHRISTINA - EAST CANTON, OH
126. MK 979 BUCKLEY, TAYLOR - GREEN BAY, WI
127. MK 977 MEYER, WESLEY - MEDFORD, WI
128. MK 976 WIECZOREK, DAVID - PORT WASHINGTON, WI
MK 976 HIGGINS, TRISTEN - LA CENTER, WA
130. SS 975 MCLEOD, RAND - ERIE, ND
MK 975 FAIRBANKS, WALT - BISMARCK, ND
132. 8§ 971 WOOD, ETHAN - COLBERT, WA
MK 971 HARRINGTON, WESLEY - LAKEPORT, MI
MK 971 BEAN, ELIJAH - EATON RAPIDS, MI
135. MA 970 WIXON, MATTHEW - WAKEFIELD, MA
136. EX 965 SYME, KAYLA - MINERVA, OH
137. UN 963 GILMAN, CONNOR - FAIRBANKS, AK
138. MA 959 YUAN, YI - ANN ARBOR, MI
MK 959 BOESHANS, TAYLOR - MANDAN, ND
140. MA 949 VANCE, AARON - SARANAC, MI
141. MK 948 FIRESTONE, GARRET - MEAD, WA
142. MK 947 COOPER, MICHAEL - COLBERT, WA
143. MK 945 WAMBSGANSS, ZACHARY - HUDSON, NH
144. MK 944 MURPHY, KEVIN - OLD LYME, CT
145. MK 941 LANXTON, RYAN - FLUSHING, MI
146. MK 937 STUART, ROBERT - GRANITE SPRINGS, NY
147. MA 933 AUSTIN, ZACHARY - POWELL, OH
148. MK 930 TAYLOR, DUSTY - LEBANON, OR
MK 930 CORNELIUS, PRESLEY - GREEN BAY, WI
150. MA 927 FENN, MICHAEL - EAST LYME, CT
151. MK 923 DUTTON, ELIZABETH - DERRY, VT
152. MK 922 PAGE, HARRY - EAST LYME, CT
153. SS 921 AGNEW, DALE - GRAHAM, WA
154. MA 915 HUNG, DEREK - ANN ARBOR, MI
155. MK 913 PARRELL, DENNIS - BLACK EARTH, WI
156. MA 906 HUDSON, ZACHARY - POWELL, OH
157. MA 900 LIU, YING YI - PONTIAC, M
158. UN 898 SCHNERING, JOHN - FAIRBANKS, AK
159. MA 881 VANCE, JAMES - SARANAC, MI
160. MK 862 TIBKE, JOHN - MANDAN, ND
MK 862 SCHAUB, ERWIN - MIDDLE VILLAGE, NY
162. MK 859 LINNEMAN, TYLER - EMERADO, ND
163. MA 855 FUNK, NATHAN - FORT WAVYNE, IN
164. MA 854 MOSS, STUART - PORTLAND, OR
165. MA 853 O'HARA, MATTHEW - SUMMIT, NJ
166. MK 844 SPECK, JON - KENOSHA, WI
167. MK 843 SCHADLER, CASPER - VANCOUVER, WA
168. MA 825 AMECHE, DAVID - ANN ARBOR, M|
169. MK 820 MOSBRUCKER, WYETT - BISMARCK, ND
170. MA 797 HANNAN, ANGELA - DELTA JCT, AK
171. MK 786 GRAHAM, LILLY - HARRINGTON PARK, NJ
172. MK 769 BODEN, LAUREN - DE PERE, WI
173. MA 767 OKORN, MICHAEL - WEST BLOOMFIELD, Mi
174. MA 763 LEE, SAMUEL - DEXTER, MI
175. MA 758 BAILEY, MATTHEW - BRUSH PRAIRIE, WA
176. MK 747 BOWMAN, CHAD - SALEM, OH
177. MA 745 WICKWIRE, JACK - CORVALLIS, OR
178. MK 706 WITTE, KEITH - PEARL RIVER, NY
179. MA 687 BROWN, PENDLETON - LEBANON, OR
180. MK 679 MCALLISTER, CADE - SPOKANE, WA
181. MK 609 LANGERUD, JACOB - BISMARCK, ND
182. MK 603 REINER, CHRIS - HAWTHORNE, NJ
183. MK 597 SHEPARD, KAELA - NORTHVALE, NJ

184. MA 586 LECKIE, JACOB - WASHOUGAL, WA



NRA National Open Team Sectional - International 3-Pos

. Smallbore Rifle

2012 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 19

National Champions

2nd Place

3rd Place

BLACKHAWK GOLD

LEBANON, PA
PESTILLI, VINCENT
GATHMAN, TREVOR
ROBINSON, WESLEY
DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY

TAUNTON MARKSMANSHIP GOLD

TAUNTON, MA
WHITAKER, BRENDAN
CONNELL, ZACHARY
MACLAGAN, SARAH
MARTIN, MACKENZIE

DEPERE GOLD

DEPERE, WI
HALL, DANIEL
REYNOLDS, CRYSTAL
SABAH, JOSEPH NORMAN
BODEN, BRYCE

4488

1146
1105
1124
1113

4425

1084
1089
1091
1161

4390

1153
1084
1090
1063

5 Maj Gen Reckord Trophy Plaques

and 40 award points

and 32 award points

Award Winners - by Class

MASTER

1st Place

EXPERT

SHARPSHOOTER

1st Place

5/23/2012 12:52:10

BLACK EARTH RIFLE CLUB

MADISON, WI
KETELBOETER, TIMOTHY
PARRELL, WAYNE
AEBERHARD, MICHAEL
NEUSER, TOM

RIDGEWOOD ODD LOT

JERSEY CITY, NJ
CHEW, STEVEN
YOUNES, RYAN
OTERO, DOMINGO
NEFF, WILLIAM

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS

BUFFALO, ND
CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT
FAUGHT, DACOTAH
BUTLER, MARI
BUTLER, SOREN

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

4345

1081
1072
1109
1083

4338

1097
1108
1090
1043

4323

1078
1103
1004
1138

1st Place Medal

No Award - Insufficient Entries ( 2 ) and

1st Place Medal

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Open Team Sectional - International 3-Pos. Smallbore Rifle

Award Winners - by Class

MARKSMAN
LAKE ISLAND GOLD 4012 No Award - Insufficient Entries (4 ) and
SEWAREN, NJ
JONAS, DANNY 1085
O'HARA, MATTHEW 853
AZZINARO, BILLY 1084
MARCINIAK, WILLIAM 990
Team Rankings by Class 19 - Total Entries
MASTER 5 - Entries
L 4488 MA BLACKHAWK GOLD
1146 MA PESTILLI, VINCENT
1105 MA GATHMAN, TREVOR
1124 MA ROBINSON, WESLEY
1113 MA DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY
2. 4345 MA BLACK EARTH RIFLE CLUB
1081 SS KETELBOETER, TIMOTHY
1072 EX PARRELL, WAYNE
1109 MA AEBERHARD, MICHAEL
1083 EX NEUSER, TOM
3. 4264 MA SPOKANE RIFLE GOLD
1019 SS WRIGHT, DAVID
1063 Ss HILLMAN, MALIYA
1070 EX GRABOW, TANNER
1112 EX UPHAM, SPENCER
4. 4204 MA BRIDGEPORT RIFLE CLUB
1113 MA BURZYNSKI, JOSEPHINE
1007 MA RICCIO, JOHN
1027 MK CURCIO, BRIGITTE
1057 MK STAUROVSKY, NICHOLAS
5. 3545 MA SPOKANE RIFLE SILVER
679 MK MCALLISTER, CADE
947 MK COOPER, MICHAEL
948 MK FIRESTONE, GARRET
971 SS WOOD, ETHAN
EXPERT 3 - Entries
1 4390 EX DEPERE GOLD
1153 SS HALL, DANIEL
1084 EX REYNOLDS, CRYSTAL
1090 Ss SABAH, JOSEPH NORMAN
1063 MK BODEN, BRYCE
2. 4338 Ex RIDGEWOOD ODD LOT,
1097 MA CHEW, STEVEN
1108 MA YOUNES, RYAN
1090 MA OTERO, DOMINGO

1043 MK NEFF, WILLIAM



3.

NRA National Open Team Sectional - International 3-Pos. Smallbore Rifle

EXPERT

3975
985
965
1042
983

SHARPSHOOTER

4425
1084
1089
1091
1161

4323
1078
1103
1004
1138

4293
1080
1031
1037
1145

4269
1076
1086
1068
1039

4210
1052
1115
1073

970

4169
1073
923
1138
1035

4145
1064
1021
1043
1017

MARKSMAN

4012
1085
853
1084
990

EX
MK

EX

SS

SS

SS
SS
SS

SS
MK

SS
MK
MA

SS
SS

SS
MK
MA

SS
SS

SS
MK
SS

SS
SS

MK
SS
MA

SS
SS

MK
EX
MK

SS
SS

MK
MK
MK

MK
MK

MA
MK
MK

Team Rankings by Class

GTM
MILLER, REID
SYME, KAYLA
MILLER, RUGER
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA

TAUNTON MARKSMANSHIP GOLD
WHITAKER, BRENDAN
CONNELL, ZACHARY
MACLAGAN, SARAH
MARTIN, MACKENZIE

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS,
CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT
FAUGHT, DACOTAH
BUTLER, MARI
BUTLER, SOREN

PAUL BUNYAN GOLD
MCMAHON, CIERRA
PARSONS, AMBER
DEHAAN, DAVID
AGNEW, ALAN

VANCOUVER GOLDEN EAGLES
SCHADLER, CORDELIA
SYBOUTS, COLTON
SCHADLER, GERALD
COTTRELL, CHRIS

MRA
FRENZO, NICK
NARDONE, ALEXIS
CONANT, VERNE
WIXON, MATTHEW

HUDSON NH JRT
CIALEK, JOHN STANLEY
DUTTON, ELIZABETH
JYLKKA, BRIAN
DASSLER, JARRED

VANCOUVER SILVER EAGLES
UELTSCHI, KYLE
BOWEN, CHAD
SYBOUTS, NATHAN
FRASIER, SPENCER

LAKE ISLAND GOLD
JONAS, DANNY
O'HARA, MATTHEW
AZZINARO, BILLY
MARCINIAK, WILLIAM

19 - Total Entries

3 - Entries

7 - Entries

4 - Entries



2.

MARKSMAN

3958
927
922

1036
1073

3657
609
1047
1042
959

2692
603
597
786
706

4488
1146
1105
1124
1113

4425
1084
1089
1091
1161

4390
1153
1084
1090
1063

4345
1081
1072
1109
1083

4338
1097
1108
1090
1043

NRA National Open Team Sectional - International 3-Pos. Smallbore Rifle

MK
MA

MK
MA
SS

MK
MK

MK
MK
MK

MK
MK

MK
MK
MK

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

SS
MK

SS
SS
SS

EX
SS

EX
SS
MK

MA
SS

EX
MA
EX

MA
MA
MA
MK

Team Rankings by Class

TEN-X TERRORS 1J

FENN, MICHAEL
PAGE, HARRY
HENDERSON, JAMES
SLOAN, ERIC

BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P JRS,

LANGERUD, JACOB
KLEIN, KOHL
FAIRBANKS, LANA
BOESHANS, TAYLOR

NORTHVALE JR MARKSMANSHIP

REINER, CHRIS
SHEPARD, KAELA
GRAHAM, LILLY
WITTE, KEITH

National Ranking - All Teams

BLACKHAWK GOLD

PESTILLI, VINCENT
GATHMAN, TREVOR
ROBINSON, WESLEY
DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY

TAUNTON MARKSMANSHIP GOLD

WHITAKER, BRENDAN
CONNELL, ZACHARY
MACLAGAN, SARAH
MARTIN, MACKENZIE

DEPERE GOLD

HALL, DANIEL
REYNOLDS, CRYSTAL
SABAH, JOSEPH NORMAN
BODEN, BRYCE

BLACK EARTH RIFLE CLUB

KETELBOETER, TIMOTHY
PARRELL, WAYNE
AEBERHARD, MICHAEL
NEUSER, TOM

RIDGEWOOD ODD LOT,

CHEW, STEVEN
YOUNES, RYAN
OTERO, DOMINGO
NEFF, WILLIAM

19 - Total Entries

4 - Entries

19 - Total Entries



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

4323
1078
1103
1004
1138

4293
1080
1031
1037
1145

4269
1076
1086
1068
1039

4264
1019
1063
1070
1112

4210
1052
1115
1073

970

4204
1113
1007
1027
1057

4169
1073
923
1138
1035

4145
1064
1021
1043
1017

4012
1085
853
1084
990

NRA National Open Team Sectional - International 3-Pos. Smallbore Rifle

SS
MK

SS
MK
MA

SS
SS

SS
MK
MA

SS
SS

SS
MK
SS

MA
SS

SS
EX
EX

SS
SS

MK
SS
MA

MA
MA

MA
MK
MK

SS
SS

MK
EX
MK

SS
SS

MK
MK
MK

MK
MK

MA
MK
MK

National Ranking - All Teams

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS,
CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT
FAUGHT, DACOTAH
BUTLER, MARI
BUTLER, SOREN

PAUL BUNYAN GOLD
MCMAHON, CIERRA
PARSONS, AMBER
DEHAAN, DAVID
AGNEW, ALAN

VANCOUVER GOLDEN EAGLES
SCHADLER, CORDELIA
SYBOUTS, COLTON
SCHADLER, GERALD
COTTRELL, CHRIS

SPOKANE RIFLE GOLD
WRIGHT, DAVID
HILLMAN, MALIYA
GRABOW, TANNER
UPHAM, SPENCER

MRA
FRENZO, NICK
NARDONE, ALEXIS
CONANT, VERNE
WIXON, MATTHEW

BRIDGEPORT RIFLE CLUB
BURZYNSKI, JOSEPHINE
RICCIO, JOHN
CURCIO, BRIGITTE
STAUROVSKY, NICHOLAS

HUDSON NH JRT
CIALEK, JOHN STANLEY
DUTTON, ELIZABETH
JYLKKA, BRIAN
DASSLER, JARRED

VANCOUVER SILVER EAGLES
UELTSCHI, KYLE
BOWEN, CHAD
SYBOUTS, NATHAN
FRASIER, SPENCER

LAKE ISLAND GOLD
JONAS, DANNY
O'HARA, MATTHEW
AZZINARO, BILLY
MARCINIAK, WILLIAM

19 - Total Entries



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

3975
985
965

1042
983

3958
927
922

1036
1073

3657
609
1047
1042
959

3545
679
947
948
971

2692
603
597
786
706

NRA National Open Team Sectional - International 3-Pos. Smallbore Rifle

MK
EX
EX
SS

MK
MA

MK
MA
SS

MK
MK

MK
MK
MK

MA
MK

MK
MK
SS

MK
MK

MK
MK
MK

National Ranking - All Teams

GTM
MILLER, REID
SYME, KAYLA
MILLER, RUGER
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA

TEN-X TERRORS 1J
FENN, MICHAEL
PAGE, HARRY
HENDERSON, JAMES
SLOAN, ERIC

BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P JRS,
LANGERUD, JACOB
KLEIN, KOHL
FAIRBANKS, LANA
BOESHANS, TAYLOR

SPOKANE RIFLE SILVER
MCALLISTER, CADE
COOPER, MICHAEL
FIRESTONE, GARRET
WOOD, ETHAN

NORTHVALE JR MARKSMANSHIP
REINER, CHRIS
SHEPARD, KAELA
GRAHAM, LILLY
WITTE, KEITH

19 - Total Entries





